
华贵守护e家终身寿险费率表 华贵人寿保险股份有限公司

性别
       交费方式
投保年龄

一次交清 5年交 10年交 20年交 30年交 一次交清 5年交 10年交 20年交 30年交

18 137.2 30.6 16.5 9.4 7.2 117.9 26.3 14.2 8.1 6.2
19 141.6 31.6 17.1 9.7 7.5 121.9 27.2 14.7 8.4 6.4
20 146.2 32.6 17.6 10.1 7.7 126 28.1 15.1 8.6 6.6
21 150.9 33.7 18.2 10.4 8 130.2 29 15.7 8.9 6.8
22 155.8 34.8 18.8 10.7 8.2 134.5 30 16.2 9.2 7.1
23 160.8 35.9 19.4 11.1 8.5 139 31 16.7 9.5 7.3
24 166 37 20 11.4 8.8 143.7 32 17.3 9.9 7.6
25 171.3 38.2 20.6 11.8 9.1 148.5 33.1 17.9 10.2 7.8
26 176.9 39.5 21.3 12.2 9.4 153.5 34.2 18.5 10.5 8.1
27 182.6 40.7 22 12.6 9.7 158.6 35.4 19.1 10.9 8.4
28 188.5 42.1 22.7 13 10 163.9 36.6 19.7 11.3 8.6
29 194.6 43.4 23.4 13.4 10.3 169.4 37.8 20.4 11.6 8.9
30 200.9 44.8 24.2 13.9 10.7 175.1 39.1 21.1 12 9.2
31 207.3 46.3 25 14.3 11 181 40.4 21.8 12.4 9.6
32 214 47.8 25.8 14.8 11.4 187.1 41.7 22.5 12.9 9.9
33 220.9 49.3 26.7 15.3 11.8 193.3 43.1 23.3 13.3 10.2
34 228.1 50.9 27.5 15.8 12.2 199.8 44.6 24.1 13.7 10.6
35 235.4 52.6 28.4 16.3 12.6 206.5 46.1 24.9 14.2 10.9
36 242.9 54.3 29.3 16.8 13 213.4 47.6 25.7 14.7 11.3
37 250.7 56 30.3 17.4 13.5 220.5 49.2 26.6 15.2 11.7
38 258.7 57.8 31.3 18 13.9 227.8 50.8 27.4 15.7 12.1
39 266.9 59.6 32.3 18.6 14.4 235.4 52.5 28.4 16.2 12.5
40 275.4 61.5 33.3 19.2 14.9 243.2 54.3 29.3 16.8 13
41 284 63.5 34.4 19.8 15.4 251.2 56.1 30.3 17.4 13.4
42 293 65.5 35.5 20.4 16 259.5 57.9 31.3 17.9 13.9
43 302.2 67.6 36.6 21.1 16.6 268 59.8 32.3 18.6 14.4
44 311.6 69.7 37.8 21.8 17.1 276.8 61.8 33.4 19.2 14.9
45 321.3 71.9 39 22.6 17.8 285.9 63.9 34.5 19.8 15.5
46 331.3 74.2 40.2 23.3 295.3 66 35.7 20.5
47 341.6 76.5 41.5 24.1 304.9 68.1 36.8 21.2
48 352.1 78.9 42.8 24.9 314.8 70.4 38.1 22
49 362.9 81.3 44.2 25.8 325.1 72.7 39.3 22.7
50 374 83.8 45.6 26.6 335.6 75 40.6 23.5
51 385.4 86.4 47 27.6 346.3 77.5 42 24.4
52 397.1 89.1 48.5 28.5 357.4 80 43.4 25.2
53 409.1 91.8 50 29.6 368.8 82.5 44.8 26.1
54 421.4 94.6 51.7 30.6 380.5 85.2 46.3 27.1
55 434 97.5 53.3 31.8 392.4 87.9 47.8 28
56 446.9 100.5 55.1 404.7 90.7 49.4
57 460 103.6 56.9 417.2 93.6 51
58 473.4 106.8 58.7 429.9 96.5 52.7
59 487 110 60.6 443 99.6 54.4
60 500.7 113.3 62.6 456.3 102.6 56.2
61 514.6 116.6 64.6 469.8 105.8 58
62 528.6 120 66.7 483.5 109 59.9
63 542.7 123.5 68.9 497.5 112.3 61.9
64 557 127 71.1 511.8 115.7 63.9
65 571.4 130.6 73.4 526.2 119.2 66.1
66 585.9 134.3 540.8 122.7
67 600.5 138.1 555.6 126.4
68 615.1 141.9 570.6 130.1
69 629.8 145.9 585.7 133.9
70 644.5 149.9 600.9 137.8
71 659.2 616.1
72 673.8 631.4
73 688.4 646.8
74 702.9 662.1
75 717.2 677.4
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